
 

 
 
 
 

WEEK WEEK COMMENCING COMMENTS 

1 Monday 19 October 2026  

2 Monday 26 October 2026 Friday 30 October 2026 

Last day to re-enrol in a course before automatic 
withdrawal due to failure to re-enrol 

3 Monday 2 November 2026  

4 Monday 9 November 2026 Census Date: Friday 13 November 2026                          

Last day to withdraw from a unit without financial penalties 

5 Monday 16 November 2026  

6 Monday 23 November 2026  

7 Monday 30 November 2026  

8 Monday 7 December 2026 
Friday 11 December 2026                            

Last day to withdraw from a unit without academic penalties 

9 Monday 14 December 2026  

Monday 21 December 2026 – Friday 1 January 2027      Diplomas and Foundation Trimester Break 

10 Monday 4 January 2027  

11 Monday 11 January 2027  

12 Monday 18 January 2027  

13 Monday 25 January  EXAMINATION WEEK 

14 Monday 1 February 2027  

15 Monday 8 February 2027 RESULTS AND DEFERRED EXAMS 

16 Monday 15 February 2027 ORIENTATION WEEK Trimester 1 2027 

 
Trimester 3 2026 Census Date:     Friday 13 November 2026 

Trimester 3 results released on portal:    Monday 8 February 2027 

Last day to pay Trimester 1 tuition fees without late penalties: Wednesday 10 February 2027 

Portal opens for T1 2027 re-enrolment:    Monday 15 February 2027 

Trimester 1 classes begin:      Monday 22 February 2027 

TRIMESTER 3 2026 DATES  


